International Archives of Medical Research



Online ISSN: 2146-6033

2019

Editorial Board

Editor-in-Chief: Veysi Akpolat, University of Dicle, Diyarbakır, Turkey

Editorial Consultants:

M. Salih Celik, University of Dicle, Turkey

Recep Avci, Montana State University, USA

Associated Editors:

Nezahat Akpolat, University of Dicle, Diyarbakır, Turkey

Mehmet Siraç Özerdem, Univ. of Dicle, Diyarbakır, Turkey

H. Murat Bilgin, University of Dicle, Diyarbakır, Turkey

Diclehan Oral, University of Dicle, Diyarbakır, Turkey

Executive Board member:

Parvez Haris, UK

Candan Ozogul, Turkey

Ugur Keklikci, Turkey

M.Ufuk Aluclu, Turkey

M. Ali Fadel, Egypt

Ayfer Gozu Pirinccioglu, Turkey

Jin Wang, USA

Iwona Beech, UK

Chung-Kwang Chou, USA

Michel H.J.Koch, Germany

Jan Sunner, UK

Helmholt Tritthard, Austria

Alejandro Marso Ubeda, Spain

Editorial Office:

Prof.Dr. Veysi Akpolat, Dicle University, School of Medicine, Department of Biophysics, 21280 Diyarbakir / Turkey,

E-mail: <u>drvakpolat@gmail.com</u>

Publication information:

International Archives of Medical Research (Online ISSN: 2146-6033), Further information is available on this journal website (http://www.iamronline.com).

The contents of a paper published in this online Journal are the sole responsibility of the author or authors, and its publication does not imply the concurrence of the Editors or the Publisher.